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Workshop on

Scilab and Its Applications to Global Optimization and Fractional
Differential Equations

Jointly Organized by
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at
SGGS Institute of Engineering & Technology, Nanded (MS)

April 23-25, 2010

23-04-2010 09:00-09:30
09:30-11.00
11:00-11:15
11:15-01:00
01:00-02:00
02:00-03:30
03:30-03:45
03:45-05:30

Inauguration
Lecture
Tea
Lecture
Lunch
Practice
Tea
Practice

Dr. S. R. Kajale, Director, SGGS IE&T 
Basics of Scilab (Patre) - 1

Basics of Scilab (PSVN) - 2

Hands-on session: Basics of Scilab - 1

Hands-on session: Basics of Scilab – 2
24-04-2010 10:00-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-01:00
01:00-02:00
02:00-03:30
03:30-03:45
03:45-05:30

Lecture
Tea
Lecture
Lunch
Lecture
Tea
Practice

Scilab in Systems and Control  (Patre)

Global Optimization using Scilab (PSVN)

Fractional Differential Equations with Scilab (PSVN)

Hands-on session: Global Optimization with Scilab - 1
25-04-2010 10:00-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-01:00
01:00-02:00
02:00-03:30

03:30-03:45
03:45-05:30

Practice
Tea
Practice
Lunch
Practice 

Tea
Practice

Hands-on session: Global Optimization with Scilab - 2

Hands-on session: Fractional Calculus with Scilab

Hands-on session: Fractional Differential Equations with 
Scilab - 1 

Hands-on session: Fractional Differential Equations with 
Scilab – 2

PSVN - Prof. P.S.V. Nataraj 
Patre  - Prof. B. M. Patre


