Session Schedule for

Workshop on

Scilab and Its Applications to Global Optimization and Fractional Differential Equations

Jointly Organized by Indian Institute of Technology, Bombay, and SGGS IE & T, Nanded

at SGGS Institute of Engineering & Technology, Nanded (MS)

April 23-25, 2010

23-04-2010	09:00-09:30	Inauguration	Dr. S. R. Kajale, Director, SGGS IE&T
	09:30-11.00	Lecture	Basics of Scilab (Patre) - 1
	11:00-11:15	Tea	
	11:15-01:00	Lecture	Basics of Scilab (PSVN) - 2
	01:00-02:00	Lunch	
	02:00-03:30	Practice	Hands-on session: Basics of Scilab - 1
	03:30-03:45	Tea	
	03:45-05:30	Practice	Hands-on session: Basics of Scilab – 2
24-04-2010	10:00-11:15	Lecture	Scilab in Systems and Control (Patre)
	11:15-11:30	Tea	
	11:30-01:00	Lecture	Global Optimization using Scilab (PSVN)
	01:00-02:00	Lunch	
	02:00-03:30	Lecture	Fractional Differential Equations with Scilab (PSVN)
	03:30-03:45	Tea	
	03:45-05:30	Practice	Hands-on session: Global Optimization with Scilab - 1
25-04-2010	10:00-11:15	Practice	Hands-on session: Global Optimization with Scilab - 2
	11:15-11:30	Tea	
	11:30-01:00	Practice	Hands-on session: Fractional Calculus with Scilab
	01:00-02:00	Lunch	
	02:00-03:30	Practice	Hands-on session: Fractional Differential Equations with
			Scilab - 1
	03:30-03:45	Tea	
	03:45-05:30	Practice	Hands-on session: Fractional Differential Equations with Scilab – 2

PSVN - Prof. P.S.V. Nataraj Patre - Prof. B. M. Patre